84 Safety Breaker
86 Safety Breaker
Cat.No. DescriptionProduct PricePack Dimension (mm.)
เซฟตี้เบรกเกอร ปองกันไฟเกิน มีสัญญาณไฟสีฟา/Safety Breaker 2P 1E  with Blue Lamp
10A , 230VAC , Ic = 1.5/2.5 kA 20/120 130.- SB-N10L
16A , 230VAC , Ic = 1.5/2.5 kA 20/120 130.- SB-N16L
20A , 230VAC , Ic = 1.5/2.5 kA 20/120 130.- SB-N20L
25A , 230VAC , Ic = 1.5/2.5 kA 20/120 130.- SB-N25L
32A , 230VAC , Ic = 1.5/2.5 kA 20/120 130.- SB-N32L
40A , 230VAC , Ic = 1.5/2.5 kA 20/120 165.-
20/120 475.-
20/120 475.-
20/120 475.-